Clatsop County Oregon
Real Property Tax Statement for the 7/1/2016 - 6/30/2017 Tax Year

820 Exchange Suite 210

Astoria, Oregon 97103

Phone (503) 325-8561

TAX CODE: 1012 ACCOUNT ID: 51102
PROP CLASS:101 MAP: 41007CC00400
ACRES: 1.04
aoaz
MEEK JOHN M
MEEK SHARON L
17855 SW SKYLINE WOODS LN
BEAVERTON, OR 97007-8577
VALUES: Last Year This Year
Real Market (RMV) Land: 1,146,024 1,283,546
Structures: 1,029,913 1,147,459
Total RMV: 2,175,937 2,431,005
Assessed (AV)
Total AV: 915,442 942,904
NET TAXABLE: 915,442 942,904

80624 HWY 101

This is the only statement you will receive on this account

If a mortgage company pays your taxes,
this statement is for your records only.

Full Payment with
3% Discount

9,479.06

2/3 Payment with
2% Discount

6,384.52

1/3 Payment with
No Discount

3,257.41

2016 - 2017 Property Taxes

Full Payment Enclosed........cccccceeeiiinns Due:
or 2/3 Payment Enclosed.................... Due:
or 1/3 Payment Enclosed..................... Due:

Discount is Lost & Interest Applies After Due Date

aosae

MEEK JOHN M

MEEK SHARON L

17855 SW SKYLINE WOODS LN
BEAVERTON, OR 97007-8577

Last Year's Tax:
This Year's Tax

COMM COLLEGE
NW ESD
SCHOOL 10

LO SCHOOL 10

School Total

CAN BCH RFPD
LO CAN BCH RFPD
4H & EXT SVC
CLATSOP CO

LO CLATSOP CO
PORT ASTORIA
UNION HEALTH
CO RURAL LAW
ROAD DIST #1
SUNSET TRANS

Government Total

CAN BCH RFPD
COMM COLLEGE
FIRE PATROL
FIRE PATROL SUR

Bonds - Other Total

Total 2016 Tax

Total Tax (Before Discount)

TAX CODE:1012

11/15/2016
11/15/2016
11/15/2016

I:I Mailing Address
Change on Back

MAKE PAYMENT TO:

Clatsop County

9,463.89

See back for explanation of taxes marked with (*)

734.05
145.02
4158.68
490.31

5,528.06

332.00
121.54
50.35
1446.23
47.15
118.43
15.84
678.42
959.40
152.75

3,922.11

94.76
161.05
18.75
47.50

322.06

9,772.23

9,772.23

ACCOUNT ID:51102

9,479.06
6,384.52
3,257.41

$

Enter Payment Amount

04000000511020000947906000063845200003257412





