Clatsop County Oregon

Real Property Tax Statement for the 7/1/2016 - 6/30/2017 Tax Year 820 Exchange Suite 210 Astoria, Oregon 97103 Phone (503) 325-8561

ACCOUNT ID: TAX CODE: 1012 51102 This Year's Tax PROP CLASS: 101 MAP: 41007CC00400 ACRES: 1.04 See back for explanation of taxes marked with (*) 8082

MEEK JOHN M MEEK SHARON L

17855 SW SKYLINE WOODS LN **BEAVERTON, OR 97007-8577**

VALUES:	Last Year	This Year
Real Market (RMV) Land:	1,146,024	1,283,546
Structures:	1,029,913	1,147,459
Total RMV:	2,175,937	2,431,005
Assessed (AV)		
Total AV:	915,442	942,904
NET TAXABLE:	915,442	942,904

80624 HWY 101

This is the only statement you will receive on this account

If a mortgage company pays your taxes, this statement is for your records only.

₋ast Year's Tax:	9,463.89
------------------	----------

o buok for explanation of taxes marked with ()		
COMM COLLEGE NW ESD SCHOOL 10 LO SCHOOL 10	734.05 145.02 4158.68 490.31	
School Total	5,528.06	
CAN BCH RFPD LO CAN BCH RFPD 4H & EXT SVC CLATSOP CO LO CLATSOP CO PORT ASTORIA UNION HEALTH CO RURAL LAW ROAD DIST #1 SUNSET TRANS	332.00 121.54 50.35 1446.23 47.15 118.43 15.84 678.42 959.40 152.75	
Government Total	3,922.11	
CAN BCH RFPD COMM COLLEGE FIRE PATROL FIRE PATROL SUR	94.76 161.05 18.75 47.50	
Bonds - Other Total	322.06	
Total 2016 Tax	9,772.23	

Full Payment with 2/3 Payment with 1/3 Payment with 3% Discount 2% Discount No Discount

9,479.06 6,384.52 3,257.41 **Total Tax** (Before Discount) 9,772.23

2016 - 2017 Property Taxes TAX CODE: 1012 ACCOUNT ID:51102

Full Payment Enclosed......Due: 11/15/2016 9,479.06 or 2/3 Payment Enclosed......Due: 11/15/2016 6,384.52 or 1/3 Payment Enclosed......Due: 11/15/2016 3,257.41 **Mailing Address**

Discount is Lost & Interest Applies After Due Date

Change on Back

Enter Payment Amount \$

MAKE PAYMENT TO: 8082

MEEK JOHN M MEEK SHARON L 17855 SW SKYLINE WOODS LN **BEAVERTON, OR 97007-8577**

Clatsop County